http://order.highspeeddeliveryservice.com

SUBS
(PLEASE ORDER BY NUMBER) HALF,
SINGLE, and DOUBLES AVAILABLE
1). Baked Ham, Salami & $4.70
Cheese
(Half)
1). Baked Ham, Salami &
Cheese
(SGL)
1). Baked Ham, Salami &
Cheese
(DBL)
2). Baked Ham & Cheese
(Half)
2). Baked Ham & Cheese
(SGL)
2). Baked Ham & Cheese
(DBL)
3). Peppered Beef & Cheese $4.75
(Half)
3). Peppered Beef & Cheese $7.90
(SGL)
3). Peppered Beef & Cheese $10.00
(DBL)
4).Peppered Ham (Prosciuttini)$4.80
& Cheese

$7.70

$9.80

$4.45
$7.30
$9.10

(Half)
4). Peppered Ham (Prosciuttini$7.90
(SGL)
4). Peppered Ham (Prosciutti$il0.25
(DBL)
5). Roast Beef & Cheese $5.25
(Half)
5). Roast Beef & Cheese $8.90
(SGL)
5). Roast Beef & Cheese $11.45
(DBL)
6). Bologna & Cheese $4.35
(Half)
6). Bologna & Cheese $6.80
(SGL)
6). Bologna & Cheese $8.95
(DBL)
7). Great Expectation (Half)  $4.65
Salami, Baked Ham, Bologna, &
Cheese
7). Great Expectation $7.70
(SGL)
7).Great Expectation $9.80
(DBL)
8).Italian Combo (Half) $4.90

Capocollo, Prosciuttini, Salami &

Cheese

8). Italian Combo $7.90
(SGL)

8). Iltalian Combo $10.25
(DBL)

9). Turkey & Cheese $5.25
(Half)

9). Turkey & Cheese $8.50
(SGL)

9). Turkey & Cheese $11.15
(DBL)

10). Sub Club (Half) $5.00

Baked Ham, Canadian Bacon,

HIGH SPEED

DELIVERY SERVICE

817-719-3708

DINOS SUBS

Homemade Soups
Bowl

Salads

Chef Salad - Great Value
Select Sub # for your meat and
cheese. Consists of Garden Salad
with Cherry and Pepperoncini
peppers.
Dinner Salad

lettuce, Tomatoes, onions, sprouts,

olives and mushrooms
Tuna Plate
Tuna, Macaroni Salad, Potato
Salad, and a fresh Garden Salad.
Avocado Plate

A fresh avocado, sliced and served

with a fresh Garden Salad, Dino
Dressed.
Antipasto
Capacollo,& Prosciunttini "ltalian
Hams", Provolone Cheese, Genoa

Salami, Garden Salad, Mushrooms &

Olives, Red & Green Bell Peppers
marinated in a blend of oils, spices
and garlic
The Works
Fresh Onion, Lettuce, Tomato,
Wine Vinegar, A Blend of Salad Oils,
Parmesan Cheese & Spices.(FREE)

$4.50

$0.65

$2.95

$8.00

$7.50

$8.50

Extras on Your Sub or

alad :

Cheese
Provolone, Swiss, Muenster,
Mozzarella, Cheddar/Cream Cheese.

Meat

1 extra ounce
Jalapenos, Olives, Mushrooms,
Sprouts or Cucumbers(each)
Avacados

(in season)
Substitutions

Meat, Cheese, Bread - Add in
special instructions
Dino Dressed
Bell Peppers, Garlic, Olive Qll,
Vinegar and Spices
Dino's Dressing
Pint
Dino's Dressing
Qt
Pickles
(sliced fresh)

Nachos

Cheese & Jalapenos
Super Nachos

Cheese, Jalapenos, Onions,

Mushrooms, & Olives

Add Guacamole

Small
Add Guacamole

Large

Pastabilities

$0.60

$0.75
$0.40
$1.25
$0.35

$0.95

$4.00
$7.00
$0.60

$3.75
$4.75

$2.95
$4.25



Turkey and Cheese

10). Sub Club $8.30
(SGL)

10). Sub Club $10.80
(DBL)

11). The Big "D" (Half) $5.30

Baked Ham, Peppered Beef,
Salami, Bologna,
Pepperoni,Cappocollo: (Imported
Italian Ham) & Cheese

11). The Big "D" $8.90
(SGL)

11). The Big "D" $11.60
(DBL)

12). Pepperoni & Cheese $4.75
(Half)

12). Pepperoni & Cheese $7.85
(SGL)

12). Pepperoni & Cheese  $10.00
(DBL)

13). Salami & Cheese $4.95
(Half)

13). Salami & Cheese $8.15
(SGL)

13). Salami & Cheese $10.45
(DBL)

14). Veggie Sub (Half) $4.50

Cream Cheese, Muenster Cheese,
Cucumbers, & Mushrooms

14). Veggie Sub $7.00
(SGL)

15). Avocado & Muenster $4.85
(Half)

15). Avocado & Muenster $7.10
(SGL)

16). Tuna $4.80
(Half)

16). Tuna $8.05
(SGL)

16). Tuna $10.30
(DBL)

17). Cheese Combo $4.45
(Half)

17). Cheese Combo $7.10
(SGL)

17). Cheese Combo $8.95
(DBL)

18). Peanut Butter Banana & $3.45

Honey
(Half)

18). Peanut Butter Banana & $5.00

Honey
(SGL)

19). The Dino (Half) $4.80

Peppered Beef, Baked Ham,
Salami, Extra Provolone & Dino

Dressed
19). The Dino $8.05

(SGL)
19). The Dino $10.35

(DBL)

20). Hot Meatballs (Half) $4.20
With Homemade Marinara Sauce

20). Hot Meatballs $6.85
(SGL)

20). Hot Meatballs $8.60
(DBL)

21). Black Jack (Half) $4.85

Baked Ham, Peppered Beef,
Mushrooms, Provolone Cheese,
Cream Cheese, All Heated
21). Black Jack $7.95
(SGL)
22). Hot Pastrami & Cheese  $5.35
(Half)
22). Hot Pastrami & Cheese  $9.20
(SGL)
22). Hot Pastrami & Cheese $11.55
(DBL)
23). Hot Corned Beef & Chees&5.05

Lasagna $7.00
bread & meatballs
Chicken Breast Parmiginia* $8.30

Spaghetti $3.15
Small

Spaghetti $4.50
Large

Homemade Marinara Sauce $4.95
Pint

Homemade Marinara Sauce $8.80
Quart

Add To Your Pasta?

Garlic Bread $1.00

Mozzarella or Provolone $0.60

Cheese

Olives or Mushrooms $0.40

Meatballs(3) $2.85
ON THE SIDE

Homemade Macaroni Salad $1.25
Homemade Potato Salad with  $1.25

pickle

Mouth Watering Pickles $1.20
Whole

Mouth Watering Pickles $0.60
half

Peppers $1.20
Whole

Mouth Watering Pickles $0.30
slices

Peppers $0.60
half

Peppers $0.30
single

Chips $1.15

Guacamole $3.50
Small

Guacamole $4.70
large

Desserts

Carrot Cake $3.25

Baklava $1.75

Cookies $1.00
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(Half)

23). Hot Corned Beef & Chees®8.55
(SGL)

23). Hot Corned Beef & Chee$41.00
(DBL)

24). Pizza Sub (Half) $4.20
Pepperoni, Mozzarella, &

Provolone, Cheese & Tomato Sauce

24). Pizza Sub $6.95
(SGL)

24). Pizza Sub $8.60
(DBL)

25). Hot Roast Beef & Cheddar$5.25
(Half)
25). Hot Roast Beef & Cheddar$8.90
(SGL)
25). Hot Roast Beef & Chedd&11.45
(DBL)
26). Chipotle Chicken & $5.30
Cheese
(Half)
26).Chipotle Chicken & Cheese$8.85
(SGL)
26). Chipotle Chicken & $10.30
Cheese
(DBL)
27). Chicken Breast (SGL) $8.85
Choice of Parmigiana or Cheddar
Cheese

27). Chicken Breast $10.30
(DBL)
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